
FIS Cup Women
5th FIS Cup Competition

Ljubno (SLO)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SAT 03 AUG 2019

START: 16:20

END: 17:49

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Nadarkiewicz Renata, FIS

TD Gros Gabrjel, SLO

TD Assistant Damjan Jernej, SLO

Chief of Competition Mlakar Marko, SLO

Judges

Markosek Borut, SLOA

Ograjensek Luka, SLOB

Justin Anton, SLOC

Kern Milos, SLOD

Benedik Branko, SLOE

Hill Data

K-Point 85 m

Hill Size 94 m

Meter Value 2.0 Points/m

Gate factor 7.00 Points/m

Wind factor (head/tail) 8.00/9.68 Points/m

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

BOGATAJ Ursa

SSK Ilirija

SLO

07 MAR 1995
21

93.586.6 77.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.0 131.4

87.5 84.5 59.0 18.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 18.0 53.0 133.3 1.

1.
1. 264.7

 2.4

 21.3

-0.25

-2.20

 23

 25

KRIZNAR Nika

Ssk Alpina ziri

SLO

09 MAR 2000
13

90.586.4 71.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 18.5 54.0 128.6

87.7 82.0 54.0 18.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 18.0 53.0 128.3 3.

2.
2. 256.9

 3.6

 21.3

-0.37

-2.20

 23

 25

ROGELJ Spela

SSK Ilirija

SLO

08 NOV 1994
46

79.086.7 48.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.5 51.0 117.4

87.5 82.0 54.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 52.5 128.9 2.

3.
3. 246.3

 18.4

 22.4

-1.90

-2.31

 23

 25

VTIC Maja

SD Zabrdje

SLO

27 JAN 1988
7

79.087.1 48.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 17.0 17.0 50.0 116.8

87.5 79.0 48.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 17.5 50.5 121.3 5.

4.
4. 238.1

 18.8

 22.8

-1.94

-2.36

 23

 25

KOMAR Katra

Ssk Bohinj

SLO

16 MAY 2001
27

79.085.9 48.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 50.5 112.5

86.7 79.5 49.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 51.5 122.9 4.

6.
5. 235.4

 14.0

 22.4

-1.45

-2.31

 23

 25

VOROS Virag

Koszegi SE

HUN

12 JUL 1999
6

77.087.0 44.0 16.5 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 113.2

87.8 78.5 47.0 17.0 16.0 16.0 16.5 17.0 49.5 119.3 6.

5.
6. 232.5

 19.7

 22.8

-2.04

-2.36

 23

 25

ULRICHOVA Klara

TJ Dukla Frenstat pod Radhostem

CZE

14 MAY 2004
44

76.086.3 42.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 16.5 16.5 48.5 111.5

86.5 77.0 44.0 16.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 49.0 114.3 9.

7.
7. 225.8

 21.0

 21.3

-2.17

-2.20

 23

 25

RAJDA Kinga

SS-R LZS Sokol Szczyrk

POL

22 DEC 2000
42

74.585.6 39.0 16.0 15.5 15.5 16.5 16.0 47.5 105.7

86.6 76.5 43.0 16.5 16.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 49.5 113.1 10.

8.
8. 218.8

 19.2

 20.6

-1.98

-2.13

 23

 25

BODNARCHUK Natasha

Altius Nordic ski club

CAN

13 JUN 1998
19

79.086.4 48.0 15.5 15.5 15.0 16.5 16.0 47.0 101.5

87.3 77.0 44.0 15.5 16.0 16.0 15.5 15.5 47.0 114.5 8.

12.
9. 216.0

 6.5

 23.5

-0.67

-2.43

 23

 25

LOGAR Lara

Sk Zagorje

SLO

12 MAR 2003
38

71.586.8 33.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 15.5 16.0 47.5 99.1

87.8 77.0 44.0 16.0 16.5 16.0 16.5 17.0 49.0 115.0 7.

15.
10. 214.1

 18.6

 22.0

-1.92

-2.27

 23

 25

HUBER Julia

SK Rottenmann-Steiermark

AUT

29 NOV 1998
45

71.586.5 33.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 16.0 46.5 103.6

87.7 75.5 41.0 16.5 15.5 16.0 16.5 16.5 49.0 109.9 11.

9.
11. 213.5

 24.1

 19.9

-2.49

-2.06

 23

 25

MAZI Pia

SSK Ilirija

SLO

23 DEC 2002
41

72.586.7 35.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.5 16.0 48.0 103.5

87.3 74.5 39.0 16.5 16.0 16.0 17.0 17.0 49.5 109.3 12.

10.
12. 212.8

 20.5

 20.8

-2.12

-2.15

 23

 25

BRECL Jerneja SLO

09 AUG 2001
1

72.586.3 35.0 16.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 48.5 102.5

87.4 73.5 37.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 17.0 49.5 108.5 14.

11.
13. 211.0

 19.0

 22.0

-1.96

-2.27

 23

 25

PURKER Claudia

SC Bischofshofen-Salzburg

AUT

15 JAN 1999
11

71.086.8 32.0 15.5 15.5 14.5 14.5 14.0 44.5 99.3

87.5 74.0 38.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 16.5 16.5 48.5 108.4 15.

14.
14. 207.7

 22.8

 21.9

-2.36

-2.26

 23

 25

SORSCHAG Sophie

SV Villach

AUT

14 NOV 1998
22

73.085.8 36.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 16.5 49.5 97.7

87.2 74.0 38.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 109.1 13.

18.
15. 206.8

 12.2

 23.1

-1.26

-2.39

 23

 25

TWARDOSZ Anna

PKS Olimpijczyk Gilowice

POL

12 APR 2001
36

72.086.7 34.0 15.5 15.5 16.0 15.5 16.0 47.0 98.1

87.5 72.5 35.0 16.0 15.5 15.5 16.0 15.5 47.0 104.3 18.

17.
16. 202.4

 17.1

 22.3

-1.77

-2.30

 23

 25

KUBOTA Machiko

Iiyama High School

JPN

18 MAR 2003
10

70.086.7 30.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 46.5 101.3

87.6 71.0 32.0 15.5 15.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 47.5 101.1 23.

13.
16. 202.4

 24.8

 21.6

-2.56

-2.23

 23

 25

RAUDASCHL Elisabeth

WSV Sparkasse Bad Ischl

AUT

07 NOV 1997
4

71.086.6 32.0 15.0 15.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 46.0 98.3

87.2 71.0 32.0 15.0 15.5 15.5 15.0 15.0 45.5 100.1 24.

16.
18. 198.4

 20.3

 22.6

-2.10

-2.33

 23

 25

BELSHAW Annika

Steamboat Springs winter sports clu

USA

13 JUN 2002
15

78.086.3 46.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 17.0 16.5 49.5 93.6

87.2 72.0 34.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 16.0 16.0 48.0 103.2 20.

23.
19. 196.8

-1.9

 21.2

 0.24

-2.19

 23

 25

KONDERLA Nicole

Wss Wisla

POL

08 DEC 2001
37

69.086.4 28.0 15.5 15.5 15.0 15.0 14.5 45.5 90.5

87.2 74.5 39.0 16.0 15.5 15.5 15.0 15.0 46.0 106.2 16.

27.
20. 196.7

 17.0

 21.2

-1.76

-2.19

 23

 25

REPINC ZUPANCIC Jerneja

Nsk Trzic fmg

SLO

27 OCT 2002
33

69.586.2 29.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 16.0 16.0 47.0 93.0

86.9 72.5 35.0 16.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 48.5 103.6 19.

25.
21. 196.6

 17.0

 20.1

-1.76

-2.08

 23

 25

GOEBEL Michelle

Sc Willingen

GER

18 FEB 2004
20

74.085.9 38.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 16.5 16.5 48.5 90.5

86.8 73.0 36.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 105.7 17.

27.
22. 196.2

 4.0

 21.7

-0.41

-2.24

 23

 25
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FIS Cup Women
5th FIS Cup Competition

Ljubno (SLO)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SAT 03 AUG 2019

START: 16:20

END: 17:49

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

SANKEY Logan

Steamboat Springs Winter Sports Clu

USA

28 MAY 1998
29

72.586.2 35.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 16.0 15.5 47.5 94.2

87.1 72.0 34.0 16.0 15.5 15.5 16.0 16.0 47.5 101.9 22.

21.
23. 196.1

 11.7

 20.4

-1.21

-2.11

 23

 25

MAURER Nicole

Altius Nordic Ski Club

CAN

28 JAN 2000
3

69.586.1 29.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 46.5 96.4

87.0 69.5 29.0 15.5 15.5 15.0 16.0 16.0 47.0 98.3 26.

20.
24. 194.7

 20.9

 22.3

-2.16

-2.30

 23

 25

JONES Paige

Park City Ski and Snowboard

USA

30 AUG 2002
12

72.086.1 34.0 16.0 15.0 15.5 15.0 15.5 46.0 90.6

87.1 72.0 34.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 16.0 15.0 46.5 102.7 21.

26.
25. 193.3

 10.6

 22.2

-1.10

-2.29

 23

 25

HOFFMANN Anna USA

28 MAR 2000
16

73.086.1 36.0 16.0 15.5 15.5 16.0 16.5 47.5 93.3

87.2 70.5 31.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 46.5 98.9 25.

24.
26. 192.2

 9.8

 21.4

-1.01

-2.21

 23

 25

PARK Guylim KOR

27 FEB 1999
43

68.085.2 26.0 15.5 15.5 15.0 15.5 15.5 46.5 93.8

85.6 69.0 28.0 16.0 15.0 15.5 16.0 15.5 47.0 96.0 27.

22.
27. 189.8

 21.3

 21.0

-2.20

-2.17

 23

 25

JEREB Ana

Ssk Alpina ziri

SLO

17 APR 2004
2

70.086.9 30.0 15.5 15.5 15.0 15.5 16.0 46.5 96.7

87.6 67.5 25.0 13.0 14.0 14.0 14.0 14.0 42.0 90.0 29.

19.
28. 186.7

 20.2

 23.0

-2.09

-2.38

 23

 25

MARKUTA Katja

Sk Triglav kranj

SLO

17 JAN 2001
32

69.086.4 28.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 16.0 15.5 47.5 90.2

87.1 68.5 27.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 16.0 46.5 94.7 28.

29.
29. 184.9

 14.7

 21.2

-1.52

-2.19

 23

 25

SZWAB Joanna

AZS Zakopane

POL

17 FEB 1997
40

67.586.1 25.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 16.0 14.5 46.5 90.2 29.
30. 90.2

 18.7-1.93 23

Not qualified for final round

TERVAHARTIALA Julia

Lahden Hiihtoseura

FIN

07 NOV 2002
8 67.086.3 24.0 15.0 15.0 14.5 14.5 15.0 44.5 88.531.  20.0-2.07 23

ZHOU Fangyu CHN

28 DEC 2003
25 71.087.0 32.0 14.5 15.0 14.5 14.5 14.0 43.5 88.432.  12.9-1.33 23

WIEGELE Hannah

Sv Achomitz-zahomc

AUT

22 SEP 2001
35 66.586.3 23.0 15.0 15.0 14.5 14.5 14.0 44.0 86.033.  19.0-1.96 23

VETRIH Nika

Ssk Velenje

SLO

17 DEC 2003
34 67.084.7 24.0 15.0 15.0 14.5 14.5 14.5 44.0 84.434.  16.4-1.69 23

HAUSENBERG Triinu

Andsumae Skiclub

EST

05 OCT 2002
28 67.586.0 25.0 15.0 14.5 14.0 15.0 14.0 43.5 83.935.  15.4-1.59 23

CHANG Xinyue

Chinese Ski Association

CHN

13 FEB 1994
23 80.585.5 51.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 10.0 9.0 26.5 83.236.  5.7-0.59 23

TRAMBITAS Andreea Diana

Css Brasovia

ROU

31 MAY 2000
31 66.585.3 23.0 15.0 15.0 15.0 15.0 14.0 45.0 82.637.  14.6-1.51 23

PEKHA Dayana

Almaty Ski club

KAZ

06 APR 2001
39 63.585.1 17.0 15.0 14.5 15.0 15.0 15.0 45.0 81.438.  19.4-2.00 23

LARSON Cara

Norge Ski Club

USA

05 NOV 2000
17 69.086.1 28.0 15.0 15.0 14.5 15.0 15.0 45.0 80.039.  7.0-0.72 23

MACUGA Samantha

Park City Ski and Snowboard

USA

17 FEB 2001
18 66.585.6 23.0 15.5 15.0 15.5 15.0 15.0 45.5 74.640.  6.1-0.63 23

PRZYBYLA Wiktoria

SSR LZS Sokol Szczyrk

POL

02 OCT 2004
9 58.085.4 6.0 13.5 14.0 13.5 14.0 13.5 41.0 70.141.  23.1-2.39 23

POLANOWSKA Wiktoria

AZS Zakopane

POL

14 SEP 2004
5 54.085.5 -2.0 13.5 13.5 13.0 13.5 13.5 40.5 60.142.  21.6-2.23 23

CHINDRIS Maria Daria

CS Dinamo Bucuresti-Centrul Sportiv

ROU

12 AUG 2003
30 56.087.1 2.0 14.0 13.5 14.0 14.0 13.5 41.5 59.643.  16.1-1.66 23

BELTOWSKA Marcelina

Azs Zakopane

POL

06 AUG 2004
26 58.585.8 7.0 13.0 13.5 14.0 13.5 14.0 41.0 59.144.  11.1-1.15 23

HIGHFILL Jillian

Womens Ski jumping usa

USA

17 MAY 2004
24 55.084.0 0.0 15.0 13.5 14.0 14.0 13.5 41.5 56.045.  14.5-1.50 23

HAERTER Rachael

Park City ski and snowboard

USA

18 NOV 2004
14 53.086.0 -4.0 13.5 13.0 13.5 13.5 13.5 40.5 49.646.  13.1-1.35 23
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FIS Cup Women
5th FIS Cup Competition

Ljubno (SLO)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SAT 03 AUG 2019

START: 16:20

END: 17:49

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

Did not start

Bib Name

40 SZWAB Joanna 2nd round

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Humidity

[%]

Wind [m/s]

Min Avg Max

overcast 23 60 -2.5 -1.5  0.21st round

partly cloudy 21 61 -2.4 -2.2 -2.02nd round

Statistics

Gate Athletes Falls MaxAvgMin

Distance [m]

Min MaxAvg

Speed [km/h] Competitors/Nations

Entries Started Results

1st round  23 46 1 84.0 86.193.5 87.153.0 70.5 46/15 46/15 46/15

2nd round  25 29 0 85.6 87.284.5 87.867.5 74.4 30/10 29/10 29/10

TD

Gros Gabrjel, SLO

Chief of Competition

Mlakar Marko, SLO
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